AFBR-5701Z and AFBR-5705Z
Families of Multi-Mode Small Form Factor Pluggable (SFP) Optical
Transceivers with Optional DMI for Gigabit Ethernet (1.25 GBd) and
Fibre Channel (1.0625 GBd)
Data Sheet
Features
• ROHS-6 Compliant
• Compliant to IEEE 802.3 Gigabit Ethernet (1.25GBd)

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2006 Avago Technologies Pte. All rights reserved.
AV01-0093EN - May 7, 2006
Ordering Information
Please contact your local field sales engineer or one of Avago Technologies franchised distributors for ordering
information. For technical information, please visit Avago Technologies’ web-page at www.avagotech.com or
contact one of Avago Technologies’ regional Technical Response Centers. For information related to SFF Committee
documentation visit www.sffcommittee.org.
AFBR-5705LZ DMI Extended Temperature (-10°C to 85°C) Standard Delatch
AFBR-5705PZ DMI Extended Temperature (-10°C to 85°C) Bail Delatch
AFBR-5705ALZ DMI Industrial Temperature (-40°C to 85°C) Standard Delatch
AFBR-5705APZ DMI Industrial Temperature (-40°C to 85°C) Bail Delatch
AFBR-5701LZ No DMI Extended Temperature (-10°C to 85°C) Standard Delatch
AFBR-5701PZ No DMI Extended Temperature (-10°C to 85°C) Bail Delatch
AFBR-5701ALZ No DMI Industrial Temperature (-40°C to 85°C) Standard Delatch
AFBR-5701APZ No DMI Industrial Temperature (-40°C to 85°C) Bail Delatch